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Schedule

           
Mustang Softball 2023

 
      When                 JV              Varsity               Special Event                 Who                    Where                 
         
Scrimmages

Sat. Jan. 28  
9:30am

12:30pm
 

Frisco Reedy
Frisco Centennial

@ Frisco Centennial

Sat. Jan 28 10:00am   Allen @ Pearce
Tues. Jan. 31 4:30pm 6:00pm  Rowlett @ Pearce

Fri. Feb.3 5:00pm 6:30pm  Princeton @ Princeton

      Tues. Feb. 7 4:30pm 6:00pm  Sachse @ Pearce

Fri. Feb. 10  5:00pm  Independence
@ Frisco

Independence
Regular season

Tues. Feb. 14 5:00pm 6:30pm  Bonham @ Pearce
Thur. - Sat.
Feb. 16-18

 TBA
Varsity Tournament

of Champions
TBA @ CFBISD Fields

Thur. - Sat.
Feb. 16-18

TBA  
Little Elm

JV Tournament
TBA @ Little Elm

Tues. Feb. 21 5:00pm 6:30pm  Duncanville @ Duncanville
Thur. - Sat.
Feb. 23-25

 TBA
Kaitlin Seidel Varsity

Tournament
TBA @ Pearce

District season
Tues. Feb. 28 5:30pm 7:00pm  Highland Park @ Pearce
Thurs. -Sat.

Mar. 2-4
 TBA

Varsity Mesquite
Tournament

TBA
@ Mesquite Girls
Softball Complex

Fri. Mar. 3 5:00pm   Allen @ Allen

Tues. Mar. 7 5:30pm 7:00pm  Berkner @ Pearce
Fri. Mar. 10 5:30pm 7:00pm  Lake Highlands @ Lake Highlands

http://www.pearcesoftball.com/?PEARCESOFTBALL


10/12/22, 1:03 PM Schedule

www.pearcesoftball.com/teams/default.asp?p=custom&pagename=+Schedule&u=PEARCESOFTBALL&s=softball&t=print 2/2

Mon. Mar. 13 10:00am 12:00pm Spring Break Week Richardson @ Pearce

Tues. Mar. 21 5:30pm 7:00pm  Irving @ Irving
Fri. Mar. 24 5:30pm 7:00pm Elem./Jr High Night Nimitz @ Pearce

Sat. Mar. 25 TBA  
JV RISD Round

Robin
 @ Lake Highlands

Tues. Mar. 28 5:30pm 7:00pm
Teacher

Appreciation Night
MacArthur @ Pearce

Fri. Mar. 31 5:30pm 7:00pm  Highland Park @ Highland Park
Tues. Apr. 4 5:30pm 7:00pm  Berkner @ Berkner
Thurs. Apr. 6 5:30pm 7:00pm Balloon Release Lake Highlands @ Pearce

Tues. Apr. 11 5:30pm 7:00pm  Richardson @ Dover Elem.
Fri. Apr. 14 5:30pm 7:00pm Senior Game Irving @ Pearce

Tues. Apr. 18 5:30pm 7:00pm  Nimitz @ Nimitz
Fri. Apr. 21 5:30pm 7:00pm  MacArthur @ MacArthur

 


